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3K PROM TIMES 07/11/17

NAME

ISABELLA CADEY
BENJAMIN EDWARDS
JACK WRIGHT
MAX HOLNESS
WILLOW BARBER
MAX FLEAR
CHARLIE CADEY
TABITHA JUSTICE

MORGAN ARMSTRONG

DANIEL SMITH
HARRISON YOUNG
ERIN ROBINSON
OLIVER PARKER
CAYDEN ELY
LUKE GRANT
DANIEL PAYLING
LYDIA PALMER
HOLLY WILSON
GRACE DOUGHTY
ALEX PALMER
LUCY ARNETT
LEXUS NICHOLSON

CLUB

CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
U/A
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC
CLEETHORPES AC

AGE

11
11
10
8
11
8
10
9
13
11
11
11
9
9
12
13
9
10
7
13
8
9

M/F

T <1711

TIME

13.22
13.31
13.44
13.52
14.32
14.33
14.58
15.06
15.52
15.57
15.58
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.49
17.21
17.27
17.28
18.43
19.55
21.2
21.42



